
Carrollton Housing Inc.
From 12/7/2009 to 4/6/2010

Page 1 of 2
Past Due Invoice Report Printed: 4/6/2010 9:14:58 AM 

35 Invoices found totaling $19,700.00

Unit Name Due Date Amount Number

Kayla Davis 2/1/2010 $500.00 1

301LakeW Hannah Mort 2/1/2010 $550.00 2

258Craven Jack Bock 2/1/2010 $450.00 3

52English Andrew Churchill 2/1/2010 $600.00 4

87Pinehill Mark Jackson 2/1/2010 $550.00 5

90Bright Grace Topher 2/1/2010 $650.00 6

500Hearth Freddy House 2/1/2010 $800.00 7

54Redding Reba Glass 2/1/2010 $500.00 8

35Hyatt Tina Turner 2/1/2010 $500.00 9

60Jackson Maggie Wright 2/1/2010 $550.00 10

552Tree Travis Harmon 2/1/2010 $600.00 11

75Brown Felicia Dash 2/1/2010 $450.00 12

Jesse Lopez 2/1/2010 $500.00 14

780West Andrew Coria 2/1/2010 $600.00 15

42Roscoe Matthew Myers 2/1/2010 $500.00 16

31Penny Stuart Houze 2/1/2010 $700.00 17

89Hillside Tom Sawyer 2/1/2010 $600.00 18

109North Joshua Moore 2/1/2010 $550.00 19

52English Andrew Churchill 2/1/2010 $500.00 20

301LakeW Hannah Mort 2/1/2010 $550.00 21

258Craven Jack Bock 2/1/2010 $450.00 22

87Pinehill Mark Jackson 2/1/2010 $550.00 23

90Bright Grace Topher 2/1/2010 $650.00 24

500Hearth Freddy House 2/1/2010 $800.00 25

54Redding Reba Glass 2/1/2010 $500.00 26
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Past Due Invoice Report Printed: 4/6/2010 9:14:58 AM 

Unit Name Due Date Amount Number

35Hyatt Tina Turner 2/1/2010  500 27

60Jackson Maggie Wright 2/1/2010  550 28

552Tree Travis Harmon 2/1/2010  600 29

75Brown Felicia Dash 2/1/2010  450 30

52English Andrew Churchill 2/1/2010  500 31

780West Andrew Coria 2/1/2010  600 32

42Roscoe Matthew Myers 2/1/2010  500 33

31Penny Stuart Houze 2/1/2010  700 34

89Hillside Tom Sawyer 2/1/2010  600 35

109North Joshua Moore 2/1/2010  550 36


